

HPE2-CP02.VCEplus.premium.exam.97q

Number: HPE2-CP02

Passing Score: 800

Time Limit: 120 min

File Version: 1.0



Website: <https://vceplus.com>

VCE to PDF Converter: <https://vceplus.com/vce-to-pdf/>

Facebook: <https://www.facebook.com/VCE.For.All.VN/>

Twitter : https://twitter.com/VCE_Plus

HPE2-CP02

HPE Implementing SAP HANA Solutions Exam



Exam A

QUESTION 1

A solution architect proposed a SAP HANA solution for a new deployment. Is this a resource the professional can use to determine if the solution is supported and certified? HPE SmartCID

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: https://www.suse.com/media/presentation/suse_sap_hana_references.pdf

QUESTION 2

Is this an HPE Tailored Datacenter Integration (TDI) Compute Block for SAP HANA? HPE Integrity rx2800.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/v2/getpdf.aspx/c04551209.pdf?ver=6>

QUESTION 3

Is this an HPE Tailored Datacenter Integration (TDI) Compute Block for SAP HANA? HPE ProLiant DL 580.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/v2/getpdf.aspx/c04551209.pdf?ver=6>

QUESTION 4

Is this an HPE Tailored Datacenter Integration (TDI) Compute Block for SAP HANA? HPE Integrity MC990X.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/v2/getpdf.aspx/c04551209.pdf?ver=6>

QUESTION 5

A solution architect wants to accelerate and enable their SAP HANA customers for success. For this, they recommend the HPE Rapid SAP HANA Advisory Service. Is this feature of the Rapid HPE SAP HANA Advisory Service or an equivalent advisory service offered by a partner? It erases and accelerates the journey to SAP HANA through step by step migration assessment, preparation, execution, and transition to operations.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/V2/getpdf.aspx/4AA4-6775ENW.pdf>

QUESTION 6

A solution architect wants to accelerate and enable their SAP HANA customers for success. For this, they recommend the HPE Rapid SAP HANA Advisory Service. Is this feature of the Rapid HPE SAP HANA Advisory Service or an equivalent advisory service offered by a partner? It simplifies the process of implementing and configuring the HPE ConvergedSystem offering, resulting in faster TTV.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/V2/getpdf.aspx/4AA4-6775ENW.pdf>

QUESTION 7 Is this a tool a solution architect can use to size the memory requirements for deployments of SAP HANA in greenfield environments?

SAP QuickSizer

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://blogs.sap.com/2017/03/07/the-ultimate-guide-to-effective-sizing-of-sap-hana/>

QUESTION 8 Is this a tool a solution architect can use to size the memory requirements for deployments of SAP HANA in greenfield environments? SAP Certified and Supported SAP HANA

Hardware Directory

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://blogs.sap.com/2017/03/07/the-ultimate-guide-to-effective-sizing-of-sap-hana/>

QUESTION 9

A solution architect is designing a new HPE Solution for SAP HANA Tailored Datacenter Integration (TDI). Is this a resource that the solution architect should use to determine supported storage systems? SAP Certified and Supported SAP HANA Hardware Directory

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B



Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://www.sap.com/dmc/exp/2014-09-02-hana-hardware/enEN/index.html>

QUESTION 10

Is this an advantage of a Tailored Datacenter Integration (TDI) based HPE SAP HANA solution? flexibility and reuse in a DIY deployment model

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://www.slideshare.net/MikeNelson16/hpe-presentation-at-sapphire-2016-in-suse-minitheatre-63259631> (slide 8)

QUESTION 11

Is this an advantage of a Tailored Datacenter Integration (TDI) based HPE SAP HANA solution? trading off known outcomes for customized deployments

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://www.slideshare.net/MikeNelson16/hpe-presentation-at-sapphire-2016-in-suse-minitheatre-63259631> (Slide 8)

QUESTION 12 Is this an advantage of an appliance-based HPE SAP HANA solution? cost optimization for entry level use cases

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 13 Is this an advantage of an Intel E5-26XXv4 architecture Tailored Datacenter Integration (TDI) Compute Block based HPE SAP HANA solution? ideal for evaluation and Test/Dev environments

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 14 Is this an advantage of an Intel E5-26XXv4 architecture Tailored Datacenter Integration (TDI) Compute Block based HPE SAP HANA solution? flexibility and reuse in a DIY deployment model

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 15

Is this the tool used for general administration and monitoring functions related to SAP HANA in HPE CS500/CS900? YaST

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 16

Is this the tool used for general administration and monitoring functions related to SAP HANA in HPE CS500/CS900? SAP HANA Studio

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: https://support.hpe.com/hpsc/doc/public/display?docId=emr_na-c04919615 (15)

QUESTION 17

Is this a building block in HPE Workload and Density Optimized (WDO) Reference Architectures to deploy HADOOP, Spark, and SAP HANA Vora? HPE DL580 compute nodes

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/v2/getdocument.aspx?docname=4aa5-6136enw>

QUESTION 18 Is this a building block in HPE Workload and Density Optimized (WDO) Reference Architectures to deploy HADOOP, Spark, and SAP HANA Vora? HPE Synergy Composable compute and storage nodes.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation



Explanation/Reference:**QUESTION 19**

A solution architect decides to implement an HPE ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP Scale-up appliance. Is this step required? Select the operating system.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: http://www.dectrader.com/pdf/quickspecs/15027_na/15027_na.html

QUESTION 20 A solution architect decides to implement an HPE ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP Scale-up appliance. Is this step required? Select the number of compute nodes in the CS500 Scale-up system.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: http://www.dectrader.com/pdf/quickspecs/15027_na/15027_na.html

QUESTION 21 Is this a component of a SAP environment?
infrastructure layer

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 22 Is this a component of a SAP environment? UX
& Access layer

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://manualzz.com/doc/45920487/what-is-sap-hana%3F>

QUESTION 23

Is this a tool that a solution architect can use to create HPE ConvergedSystems 500 Scale-up configuration, including bill of materials? SAP HANA Hardware Directory

- A. Yes
- B. No



Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: https://www.suse.com/media/white-paper/hpe_reference_configuration_for_sap_s_4hana_on_hpe_converge_data_center_infrastructure_with_intel_xeon_processor_technology.pdf

QUESTION 24

Is this a tool that a solution architect can use to create HPE ConvergedSystems 500 Scale-up configuration, including bill of materials? HPE One Config Advanced

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: https://www.suse.com/media/white-paper/hpe_reference_configuration_for_sap_s_4hana_on_hpe_converge_data_center_infrastructure_with_intel_xeon_processor_technology.pdf

QUESTION 25

Is this a tool that a solution architect can use to create HPE ConvergedSystems 500 Scale-up configuration, including bill of materials? HPE Ninja Sizer

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:



QUESTION 26 Is this a single node delivery method for SAP HANA? multiple components-one system

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://support.huawei.com/enterprise/it/doc/EDOC1100004728/16948663/installing-the-database>

QUESTION 27 Is this a single node delivery method for SAP HANA? multiple components-one database

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://support.huawei.com/enterprise/it/doc/EDOC1100004728/16948663/installing-the-database>

QUESTION 28

Does this statement describe the use of the HPE Storage Plug-in for LaMA? It provides migration services for SAP HANA data between different arrays.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: https://support.hpe.com/hpsc/doc/public/display?docId=emr_na-a00020003en_us

QUESTION 29 Does this statement describe the use of the HPE Storage Plug-in for LaMA? It offers visualization of the SAP data structure in a virtualized environment.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: https://support.hpe.com/hpsc/doc/public/display?docId=emr_na-a00020003en_us

QUESTION 30 Is this how HPE Serviceguard Extension for SAP (SGeSAP) resumes operations when a hardware failure is detected? SGeSAP automatically calls RMC to restore a point in time snapshot from HPE StoreOnce, for Scale-out configuration.

- A. Yes
- B. No



Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 31

Is this how HPE Serviceguard Extension for SAP (SGeSAP) resumes operations when a hardware failure is detected? SGeSAP leverages SAP system replication software mirroring and automates the required steps to bring HANA back to operation.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Explanation:

HPE Serviceguard software provides a clustering solution for SAP HANA scale-up and scale-out instances. The solution leverages the SAP system replication software mirroring and automates the required steps to bring HANA back to operation after any component failure. This includes HANA memory reconfigurations, secondary HANA instance takeovers and primary HANA instance demotions, virtual IP address moves and dual purpose instance handling. The scale-out cluster solution implements a many-to-many failover of all HANA nodes of the instance. It aims to cover Disaster Recovery scenarios and complements the host auto-failover HA solution that is built into HANA by SAP to protect against single node outages.

QUESTION 32

A service provider asks for an environment where their SAP HANA solution can be divided into many customer solutions. Is this an HPE network virtualization solution that offers individual customer segments in an SAP HANA environment?

Multi-tenant Device Context (MDC)

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 33

A service provider asks for an environment where their SAP HANA solution can be divided into many customer solutions. Is this an HPE network virtualization solution that offers individual customer segments in an SAP HANA environment?
HPE Virtual Domains

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 34 A solution architect designs an SAP TDI solution using an HPE 3PAR StoreServ system. Is this statement correct when discussing the use of SSD drives in the array with the customer? A minimum of four drives per array node are required.

- A. Yes
- B. No



Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/V2/GetPDF.aspx/a00028552enw.pdf>

QUESTION 35

A solution architect designs an SAP TDI solution using an HPE 3PAR StoreServ system. Is this statement correct when discussing the use of SSD drives in the array with the customer? Use of Adaptive Optimization (AO) is mandatory when using SSD drives.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/V2/GetPDF.aspx/a00028552enw.pdf>

QUESTION 36 Is this statement regarding architectural design considerations correct? Use separate log and data backups for better deduplication ratios and backup speed.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/V2/GetPDF.aspx/4AA6-4641ENW.pdf> (p.20)

QUESTION 37 Is this statement regarding architectural design considerations correct? Use low-bandwidth replication or source-side deduplication to increase backup performance.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/V2/GetPDF.aspx/4AA6-4641ENW.pdf> (p.20)

QUESTION 38

Is this a feature of HPE Serviceguard Manager for Linux? intelligent automation and lifecycle management

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:



QUESTION 39

Is this a feature of HPE Serviceguard Manager for Linux? servers, storage, networking, and power cooling resources management

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 40

During a presentation on an SAP HANA TDI solution, the customer is interested in HPE Intelligent Resilient Framework (IRF). Does this statement describe the use of IRF in a customer's network environment? IRF virtualizes up to nine individual network devices

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference:

<https://manualzz.com/doc/33270174/hpe-iaas-reference-architecture-for-sap-business-applicat>

QUESTION 41

During a presentation on an SAP HANA TDI solution, the customer is interested in HPE Intelligent Resilient Framework (IRF). Does this statement describe the use of IRF in a customer's network environment? IRF provides network monitoring and configuration management to promote continuous network uptime.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://manualzz.com/doc/33270174/hpe-iaas-reference-architecture-for-sap-business-applicat..>

QUESTION 42 A customer sends an RFP for their networking infrastructure in an SAP HANA environment. When using HPE FlexFabric products, is this a key feature for the SAP HANA network? Low latency from edge to core through same switch OS

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 43 A customer sends an RFP for their networking infrastructure in an SAP HANA environment. When using HPE FlexFabric products, is this a key feature for the SAP HANA network? Seamless FlexCampus integration in SAP HANA Studio

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://manualzz.com/doc/33270174/hpe-iaas-reference-architecture-for-sap-business-applicat..>

QUESTION 44

A customer needs a proposal for a network infrastructure to support their SAP HANA environment in a multi-cloud environment. Does this statement describe HPE distributed cloud networking? HPE distributed cloud networking enables customers to bridge SAP HANA workloads from the private to a public without latency increase.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 45

A customer needs a proposal for a network infrastructure to support their SAP HANA environment in a multi-cloud environment. Does this statement describe HPE distributed cloud networking? HPE distributed cloud networking offers a common network layer that enables communication between Microsoft Azure and OpenStack.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 46

A customer needs a proposal for a network infrastructure to support their SAP HANA environment in a multi-cloud environment. Does this statement describe HPE distributed cloud networking? HPE distributed cloud networking enables customers to get full advantages on workload migration between HPE FlexFabric portfolio and Arista switching capabilities.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 47

A customer wants to implement a highly available ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP (CS500) installation. During the design phase the customer asks how HPE CS500 can provide HA for SAP business applications. Is this something a solution architect should recommend? HPE Serviceguard Extension for SAP uses HPE 3PAR storage replication features to maintain a data copy on a secondary site.

- A. Yes
- B. No



Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 48 A solution architect recommends an HPE Serviceguard Extension for SAP (SGeSAP) for a new HPE ConvergedSystem 500 Scale-out deployment. Is this a characteristic of SGeSAP? SGeSAP offers transparent failover to a secondary site.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://www.slideshare.net/dkamaraj/hp-serviceguard>

QUESTION 49

A solution architect recommends an HPE Serviceguard Extension for SAP (SGeSAP) for a new HPE ConvergedSystem 500 Scale-out deployment. Is this a characteristic of SGeSAP? SGeSAP requires HPE Data Protector for high availability.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 50

A solution architect recommends an HPE Serviceguard Extension for SAP (SGeSAP) for a new HPE Converged System 500 Scale-out deployment. Is this a characteristic of SGeSAP? SGeSAP integrates with HPE StoreOnce for automatic failover.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 51

A customer wants to implement the application part of an SAP system. Is this server system recommended by HPE for this task? HPE ProLiant BL660c

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:



QUESTION 52

A customer wants to implement the application part of an SAP system. Is this server system recommended by HPE for this task? HPE Integrity BL860c

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 53 A solution architect needs to implement a SAP Business Suite on HANA with high availability. Is this a recommended configuration? two HPE CS500 Scale-out systems with HPE Serviceguard for SAP

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: https://support.hpe.com/hpsc/doc/public/display?docId=emr_na-a00039027en_us&docLocale=en_US

QUESTION 54

A solution architect designs a SAP HANA TDI solution using HPE 3PAR StoreServ File Persona. Is this a SAP HANA component that should be placed on the file shares? swap

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 55 A solution architect designs a SAP HANA TDI solution using HPE 3PAR StoreServ File Persona. Is this a SAP HANA component that should be places on the file shares? configuration files

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 56

A solution architect is discussing the value of flash storage with a SAP HANA customer. Is this an argument that should be presented to the customer? Flash meets HANA performance KPIs with at least one sixth the drive count compared to HDD.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: https://www.hpe.com/emea_europe/en/storage/sap.html

QUESTION 57

A solution architect discusses an HPE 3PAR StoreServ sizing for an SAP HANA environment with a customer. Is this statement correct when sizing the storage capacity for this workload? 1/3 of the database capacity should be on flash storage.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 58

A solution architect discusses an HPE 3PAR StoreServ sizing for an SAP HANA environment with a customer. Is this statement correct when sizing the storage capacity for this workload? For backup purposes, double capacity of the database should be planned.

A. Yes



B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 59 When discussing the use of QoS in a SAP HANA environment running on an HPE 3PAR StoreServ system, is this statement correct? The minimum latency goal can be set to a millisecond on volume basis.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 60 A solution architect is discussing the highest data availability with a customer using an HPE 3PAR StoreServ environment. Is this a system setting that should be taken into account in the solution design? HA Port

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation



Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/V2/GetPDF.aspx/a00028552enw.pdf>

QUESTION 61 A solution architect is discussing the highest data availability with a customer using an HPE 3PAR StoreServ environment. Is this a system setting that should be taken into account in the solution design? HA System

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 62 A solution architect is discussing the highest data availability with a customer using an HPE 3PAR StoreServ environment. Is this a system setting that should be taken into account in the solution design? HA Mag

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/V2/GetPDF.aspx/a00028552enw.pdf>

QUESTION 63 A solution architect is discussing the highest data availability with a customer using an HPE 3PAR StoreServ environment. Is this a system setting that should be taken into account in the solution design? HA Cage

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: A
Section: (none)
Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/V2/GetPDF.aspx/a00028552enw.pdf>

QUESTION 64

When discussing the “MCOD” installation option with a customer, is this statement correct? It is supported for productive scale-out deployments only.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B
Section: (none)
Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 65 When discussing the “MCOD” installation option with a customer, is this statement correct? It is supported in a virtualized environment only.

- A. Yes
- B. No



Correct Answer: B
Section: (none)
Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 66

Does this restriction apply for an “MCOS” delivery method in a productive SAP HANA environment? supported for productive scale-up deployments only

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: A
Section: (none)
Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 67 Does this restriction apply for an “MCOS” delivery method in a productive SAP HANA environment? supported for TDI deployments only

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 68

Is this an advantage of using the HPE StoreOnce plugin for SAP HANA data protection? no installation needed (agents run on the StoreOnce appliance)

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 69 Is this an MDC delivery method for SAP HANA? multiple components-one system

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:



QUESTION 70 Is this an MDC delivery method for SAP HANA? appliance approach for optimal performance

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 71 Is this an MDC delivery method for SAP HANA? multiple components-one database

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 72 A customer wants to implement a 100TB SAP Business Warehouse on a HANA (BWoH) configuration. Is this a server system that the solution architect should recommend for the environment? HPE Integrity BL860c

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 73 A customer wants to implement a 100TB SAP Business Warehouse on a HANA (BWoH) configuration. Is this a server system that the solution architect should recommend for the environment? HPE ProLiant DL580

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 74 A customer wants to implement a 100TB SAP Business Warehouse on a HANA (BWoH) configuration. Is this a server system that the solution architect should recommend for the environment? HPE ProLiant BL680c

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 75 A customer sends an RFP for their SAP HANA environment solution design. Partitioning technologies have to be used to enable large scale-out configurations. Does this platform support this requirement? HPE Integrity Superdome X.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 76 A customer sends an RFP for their SAP HANA environment solution design. Partitioning technologies have to be used to enable large scale-out configurations. Does this platform support this requirement? HPE Integrity MC990.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation



Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 77

A company is considering the most ideal type of backup for their SAP HANA environment. Is this a benefit of using storage snapshots? usually created/restored very fast

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: https://archive.sap.com/kmuuid2/e09dae76-27a3-3210-828f-ce9de54e68a6/SAP%20HANA%20Backup_Recovery%20Overview.pdf

QUESTION 78 A company is considering the most ideal type of backup for their SAP HANA environment. Is this a benefit of using storage snapshots? Consistency checks on block level guaranteed.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: https://archive.sap.com/kmuuid2/e09dae76-27a3-3210-828f-ce9de54e68a6/SAP%20HANA%20Backup_Recovery%20Overview.pdf

QUESTION 79 During a customer sizing workshop, the customer asks about CPU load in their environment. Is this SAP HANA environment less CPU intensive than other HANA solutions? SAPA HANA Sidecar

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 80 A company is considering the most ideal type of backup for their SAP HANA environment. Is this a benefit of using Backint for SAP HANA? Supported for multi-tenant database container backup/recovery.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 81

A solution architect is discussing the appropriate storage solution for an SAP HANA TDI implementation for a mid-sized customer. Is this a storage system configuration that should be presented to show the HPE portfolio for this type of HANA implementation model?

HPE StoreVirtual 3200 array in a hybrid configuration

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 82

A solution architect is discussing the appropriate storage solution for an SAP HANA TDI implementation for a mid-sized customer. Is this a storage system configuration that should be presented to show the HPE portfolio for this type of HANA implementation model? HPE 3PAR StoreServ 8000 series in a hybrid or all-flash configuration

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 83

Is this an existing method for backup and recovery of an SAP HANA environment? File system (DB dump)

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 84

Is this a recommended SAP HANA certified configuration for a large, analytic workload? 16 socket, 8 TB, scale-up appliance

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 85 A customer with a limited budget has a large analytic workload. Is this a supported SAP HANA certified configuration for this customer? 2 socket, 4 TB based on CS500

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 86 A customer with a limited budget has a large analytic workload. Is this a supported SAP HANA certified configuration for this customer? 2 socket, 128GB based on CS900

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://archive.sap.com/documents/docs/DOC-52522>

QUESTION 87 A customer with a limited budget has a large analytic workload. Is this a supported SAP HANA certified configuration for this customer? 8 socket, 4 TB based on CS900

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

Reference: <https://archive.sap.com/documents/docs/DOC-52522>

QUESTION 88

A customer is seeking to deploy a multi-tenancy SAP BW platform for its existing customers, with the aim to capture new ones. The initial SAP HANA DB deployment is expected to be 4 TB in size, but the system must be easy to scale for unpredictable data growth over the next 24 months. High availability and fault tolerance are important features to the customer. Is this a configuration that the solution architect should recommend to the customer? HPE ConvergedSystem 900 for SAP HANA Scale-up Configurations.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:**QUESTION 89**

A customer is seeking to deploy a multi-tenancy SAP BW platform for its existing customers, with the aim to capture new ones. The initial SAP HANA DB deployment is expected to be 4 TB in size, but the system must be easy to scale for unpredictable data growth over the next 24 months. High availability and fault tolerance are important features to the customer. Is this a configuration that the solution architect should recommend to the customer? HPE ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP HANA Scale-up Configurations.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:**QUESTION 90**

A customer wants to deploy a multi-tenancy SAP BW platform for its existing customers with the aim to capture new ones. The initial SAP HANA DB deployment is expected to be 4TB in size, but the system must be easy to scale for unpredictable data growth over the next 24 months. High availability and fault tolerance are important features to the customer. Unattended, automated failover should be achieved. Is this a configuration or service that the solution architect should recommend to this customer? HPE Proactive Care Advanced.

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 91

A customer wants to deploy a multi-tenancy SAP BW platform for its existing customers with the aim to capture new ones. The initial SAP HANA DB deployment is expected to be 4TB in size, but the system must be easy to scale for unpredictable data growth over the next 24 months. High availability and fault tolerance are important features to the customer. Unattended, automated failover should be achieved. Is this a configuration or service that the solution architect should recommend to this customer? HPE ConvergedSystem for SAP HANA Appliance Healthcheck Service

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 92

A customer wants to implement a resilient, on-premises SAP S4/HANA platform to support their IT business. The customer's key success factors are simplified implementation and configuration, proactive monitoring, and patching services. Is this a supported storage option for HPE CS500 for SAP HANA Scale-up or Scale-out Appliances? HPE Factory Integration and Onsite Installation and Startup

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 93

A customer wants to implement a resilient, on-premises SAP S4/HANA platform to support their IT business. The customer's key success factors are simplified implementation and configuration, proactive monitoring, and patching services. Is this a supported storage option for HPE CS500 for SAP HANA Scale-up or Scale-out Appliances? HPE Foundation Care 24x7 6-hour call-to-repair

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 94

A customer is planning to migrate their real-time analytics platform currently running on DB2 to the in-memory computing platform, SAP HANA. The size of the projected HANA database is expected to be 2TB, with a projection to grow between 10-20% per year for 3 years. A seamless and turnkey implementation is important for a quick delivery, including HPE services for onsite patching of the HANA DB to the latest possible revision and knowledge transfer to the customer. Is this a platform or service that the solution architect should recommend to the customer? HPE ConvergedSystem 900 for SAP HANA Scale-out?

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 95

A customer is planning to migrate their real-time analytics platform currently running on DB2 to the in-memory computing platform, SAP HANA. The size of the projected HANA database is expected to be 2TB, with a projection to grow between 10-20% per year for 3 years. A seamless and turnkey implementation is important for a quick delivery, including HPE services for onsite patching of the HANA DB to the latest possible revision and knowledge transfer to the customer. Is this a platform or service that the solution architect should recommend to the customer? SAP HANA DB running on a VMware virtual machine

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 96

A customer is planning to migrate their real-time analytics platform currently running on DB2 to the in-memory computing platform, SAP HANA. The size of the projected HANA database is expected to be 2TB, with a projection to grow between 10-20% per year for 3 years. A seamless and turnkey implementation is important for a quick delivery, including HPE services for onsite patching of the HANA DB to the latest possible revision and knowledge transfer to the customer. Is this a platform or service that the solution architect should recommend to the customer? HPE Solution for SAP HANA Tailored Data Center Integration

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference:

QUESTION 97

A customer that sells and distributes household products requires real-time insights against fresh data. Their current transactional platform is running on Oracle databases, but the customer is not receiving the performance required for the amount of data processed daily. The customer decides to implement an HPE ConvergedSystem 500 appliance for SAP HANA Scale-up configuration. Can the customer use this to enable DR to support mission-critical operations and business continuity? HPE Platform Protection and Compliance Services

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Section: (none)

Explanation

Explanation/Reference: